Couplers
RF Switching
ProductsIntroduction
Power Monitors
and Sensors
Integrated Microwave
Assemblies (IMAs)
www.nardamicrowave.com       E-MAIL: nardaeast@L-3com.com       TEL: +1 631 231-1700microwave-east

EXCLUDING
COUPLED
POWER
TRUE
PRIMARY
LINE
(max.)
SECONDARY
LINE
(max.)
AVG.
(W)
PEAK
(kW) oz. gr.
0.5-1
4011C-10 10 ±1.25 25 0.20 0.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 5 3 1.3 37
4011C-20 20 ±1.25 25 0.20 0.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 50 3 1.2 34
1-2
4012C-6 6 ±1.00 25 0.20 1.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.60 50 2 3 0.9 26
4012C-10 10 ±1.25 25 0.20 0.90 1.10 1.10 ±0.75 50 5 3 0.9 26
4012C-20 20 ±1.25 27 0.20 0.20 1.10 1.10 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.9 26
4012C-30 30 ±1.25 27 0.20 0.20 1.10 1.10 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.9 26
2-4
4013C-6 6 ±1.00 22 0.20 1.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.60 50 2 3 0.6 18
4013C-10 10 ±1.25 22 0.25 0.80 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 5 3 0.6 18
4013C-20 20 ±1.25 22 0.20 0.25 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
4013C-30 30 ±1.25 22 0.20 0.20 1.15 1.15 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
0.5-8
4216-10 10 ±1.50 15 — 1.40 1.40 1.40 — 50 5 3 2.1 60
4216-20 20 ±1.50 14 — 0.80 1.30 1.30 — 50 50 3 2.1 60
4-8
4014C-6 6 ±1.00 18 0.25 2.00 1.25 1.25 ±0.60 50 2 3 0.6 18
4014C-10 10 ±1.25 20 0.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 ±0.75 50 5 3 0.6 18
4014C-20 20 ±1.25 20 0.25 0.30 1.25 1.25 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
4014C-30 30 ±1.25 20 0.25 0.25 1.25 1.25 ±0.75 50 50 3 0.6 18
7-12.4
4015C-6 6 ±1.00 15 0.40 2.00 1.30 1.30 ±0.50 50 2 3 0.8 23
4015C-10 10 ±1.25 17 0.40 1.00 1.30 1.30 ±0.50 50 5 3 0.8 23
4015C-20 20 ±1.00 17 0.30 0.35 1.25 1.25 ±0.50 50 50 3 0.8 23
4015C-30 30 ±1.00 17 0.30 0.30 1.25 1.25 ±0.50 50 50 3 0.8 23
7.5-16
4055-6** 6 ±1.10 12 0.60 2.00 1.35 1.40 ±0.60 50 2 2 0.8 23
4055-10** 10 ±1.50 12 0.60 1.00 1.35 1.40 ±0.75 50 5 2 0.8 23
4055-20** 20 ±1.25 15 0.50 0.50 1.35 1.40 ±0.75 50 50 2 0.8 23
4055-30** 30 ±1.25 15 0.50 0.50 1.35 1.40 ±0.75 50 50 2 0.8 23
12.4-18
4016D-6 6 ±1.00 15 0.30 2.00 1.35 1.40 ±0.50 50 2 1 0.7 20
4016D-10 10 ±1.00 15 0.55 1.10 1.35 1.40 ±0.50 50 5 1 0.7 20
4016C-20 20 ±1.00 15 0.50 0.55 1.30 1.40 ±0.50 50 50 1 0.8 23
      4016C-30** 30 ±1.00 15 0.50 0.55 1.30 1.40 ±0.50 50 50 1 0.8 23
* Frequency Sensitivity included in coupling
**  Special order devices. Minimum quantity may apply.
www.nardamicrowave.com       E-MAIL: nardaeast@L-3com.com       TEL: +1 631 231-1700 microwave-east
an       company